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Name

. Endtner

. Endtner

. Kirmaier

. Bowarowski
. Bowarowski
. Devred

. Devred

. Pika

. Marwan

. Popp

. Oberheid
. Heubusch
. Mayer

. Neukaufer
. Bock

. Hofmann
. Graf

. Wagner

. Binder

. Bayer

. Breu

. Sixl

. Schmidl

. Muller

. Mayer

. Darcis

. Witty

. Huber

. Humbold
. Heubusch
. Humbold
. Schuster
. Lindauer
. Picha

. Lukas

. Appel

. Mittl

. Motzet

. Wendler

NufRschieRen 2023

Vorname

Michael
Daniela
Martin
Paul
Elena
Kerstin
Christoph
Violetta
Abraham
Roland
Mario
Ingrid
Martin
Daniel
Siegmund
Thomas
Ludwig
Gunther
Christian
Julian
Hermann
Otto
Michael
Korbinian
Tanja
Marco
Julia
Leopold
Rainer
Stefan
Lea
Christopher
Fritz
Stanislaw
Albert
Fritz
Ludwig
Karl
Heinrich

Erwachsene

08.12.23

Treffer Nr. 1. Schuss 2. Schuss 3. Schuss 4. Schuss 5. Schuss 6. Schuss 7. Schuss

24
23
34
30
28
33
37
29
39
21
22
31
27
32
42
46
35
26
40
38
44
43
25
36
50
45
49
41
47
48
54
55
52
51
53
58
56
57
59
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Schufdzahl

Ifd.Nr.
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Name

Picha
Huber
Rehm
Breu
Motzet
Buchenberg
Heubusch
Witty
Hofmann
Graf
Heubusch
Wagner
Lindauer
Mayer
Appel

Mittl
Hofmann
Mittl
Lukas

Vorname

Stani
Leopold
Doris
Hermann
Karl
Rainer
Ingrid
Julia
Thomas
Ludwig
Stefan
Gunther
Fritz
Martin
Fritz
Ludwig
Thomas
Ludwig
Albert

28
50
95
56
60
85
132
148
156
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
201

08.12.23



